as on 01.01.2026.

6. Essential Qualification: Post graduate in Zoology with Entomology as one of the papers.

7. Desirable experience: Minimum 6 months in research / in public health.

8. Terms & Condition:

Ο Monthly contractual remuneration will be Rs. 44,000/- (Rupees Forty Four thousand only) per month.

o The Entomologist shall be engaged on contract initially for a period of 1 (one) year and their contractual

이

Ο

tenure may be extended on the satisfactory performance of the candidate and as required by the UD & MA

Department.